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Fiscalia Nacional en lo Criminal y Correccional N° 60

Apellido
Abracaite
Acevedo
Aguirre
Basaldua
Cimbaro
Cocifia
Costa Ruiz
Freytag
Guifiez
Kahansky
Leiva
Llambias Pravaz
Locatelli
Patania
Piva
Prats
Russo
Scianca Luxen
Silva
Skiba

Titulares

Nombre
Ezequiel Antonio
Sabrina Fabiana
Naila Agustina
Julieta
Silvia Liliana
Laura Veronica
Victoria
Camila
Lucas Ezequiel
David Ezequiel
Santiago
Francisco
Florencia
Federico Ignacio
Valeria Alejandra
Luciana Soledad
Federico Eliseo
Paula Constanza
Aixa Noelia
Daniela

Documento

33010314
33281705
34897331
34224975
18395976
24699336
35723019
37481881
35656385
38072410
38585557
36455284
39267624
37938669
29417391
34772545
40424397
33606975
33747936
36806795

Fiscalia Nacional en lo Criminal y Correccional N° 60

Apellido
Azpelicueta
Barretto
Bustos Strle
Camba Merlino
Cores Penna
Del Fiore
Diaz
Garcia Fernandez
Goyret
Jones
Jurado
Kwiatkowski
Manganelli
Marzoratti
Muro
Rascon
Rios
Rodriguez Lopez
Schroh
Vuotto

Suplentes

Nombre
Paula
Gisela
Erika
Juan Manuel
Joaquin
Belén Rocio
Maria Agustina
Maria Luciana
Silvia Mercedes
Juan Pablo
Eliseo Aquiles
Veronica
Juan Martin
Cecilia Romina
Federico
Barbara Mariana
Gabriela Maria Belen
Rocio Inés
Maria Alfonsina
Oliverio

Documento

38282810
37935497
38202253
36401314
36826624
38995268
29162751
38636015
28422318
38079939
38522339
33341082
35148595
35035900
33403324
34027386
38624073
25430530
34811940
41783020




